
 

May 2, 2024 Thursday Ms. Duffy 3:00 - 4:00 Room 151

May 2, 2024 Thursday Mr. Morelli 7:00 - 8:00 Room 151

May 3, 2024 Friday Mr. Morelli 3:00 - 4:00 Room 151

May 3, 2024 Friday Mr. Morelli 7:00- 8:00 Room 151

May 6, 2024 Monday Ms. Duffy 3:00 - 4:00 Room 151

May 6, 2024 Monday Mr. Morelli 7:00 - 8:00 Room 151

May 7, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Duffy 3:00 - 5:00 Room 151

AP World History April 2, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Hoefer 3:00 - 5:00 Chorus Room

April 4, 2024 Thursday Mr. Van Wie 3:00 - 5:00 Chorus Room

April 9, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Hoefer 3:00 - 5:00 Chorus Room

April 11, 2024 Thursday Mr. Van Wie 3:00 - 5:00 Chorus Room

April 16, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Hoefer 3:00 - 5:00 Chorus Room

April 18, 2024 Thursday Mr. Van Wie 3:00 - 5:00 Chorus Room

May 2, 2024 Thursday Mr. Van Wie 3:00 - 5:00 Library

May 7, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Hoefer 3:00 - 5:00 Library

May 9, 2024 Thursday Mr. Van Wie 3:00 - 5:00 Library

May 14, 2024 Tuesday Ms. Hoefer 3:00 - 5:00 Chorus Room

Global History Regents May 7, 2024 (ENL) Tuesday Mr. Moritz 3:00 - 4:00 Room 149

May 14, 2024 (ENL) Tuesday Mr. Moritz 3:00 - 4:00 Room 149

May 16, 2024 Thursday Mr. Scro 3:00 - 4:00 Room 149

May 30, 2024 Thursday Mr. Scro 3:00 - 4:00 Room 149

June 13, 2024 Thursday Mr. Scro 3:00 - 4:00 Room 149

US History Regents May 9, 2024 Thursday Mr. Scro 3:00 - 4:00 Room 149

May 23, 2024 Thursday Mr. Scro 3:00 - 4:00 Room 149

June 3, 2024 Monday Mr. Morelli 3:00 - 4:00 Room 151

June 5, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Duffy 3:00 - 4:00 Room 151

June 6, 2024 Thursday Mr. Scro 3:00 - 4:00 Room 149

June 10, 2024 Monday Mr. Morelli 3:00 - 4:00 Room 151

June 12, 2024 Wednesday Ms. Duffy 3:00 - 4:00 Room 151

April 2024


